ElPaso,

Provider Service Name Provider

Park, Teller

Bereavement Counseling- HCBS-CLLI - ( Child And Family Therapy Center O Yes
Bereavement Counseling- HCBS-CLLI -\ Vitalcare Corporation Yes
Expressive Therapy - HCBS-CLLI - Child A Child And Family Therapy Center O Yes

Expressive Therapy - HCBS-CLLI - Metro | Metro Music Therapy, Inc. Yes
Expressive Therapy - HCBS-CLLI - Reson: Resonate Music Therapy LLC Yes
Integrated Therapy - Massage Therapy -  Bonnie Be Bodywork Yes

Integrated Therapy - Massage Therapy - - Child And Family Therapy Center O Yes
Integrated Therapy - Massage Therapy - - Vitalcare Corporation Yes
Respite Services Unskilled - HCBS-CLLI - PASCO - Personal Assistance Servi Yes

Respite Services Unskilled - HCBS-CLLI - 1 For All Home Healthcare Yes
Respite Services Unskilled - HCBS-CLLI - Comfort Home Healthcare No
Respite Services Unskilled - HCBS-CLLI - Mountain High Home Care Yes
Respite Services Unskilled - HCBS-CLLI - Nursecore No
Respite Services Unskilled - HCBS-CLLI - Tender Loving Care Inc. No
Respite Services Unskilled - HCBS-CLLI - Vitalcare Corporation Yes
Therapeutic Life Limiting Illness Support - Vitalcare Corporation Yes

Pueblo

No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No

Counties Served (IHSS)

ElPaso

ElPaso

El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller
El Paso; Teller

ElPaso

El Paso; Pueblo; Teller

ElPaso
ElPaso

Street 1

7400 E Orchard Rd STE 2700N
1400 W 122nd Ave STE 140

7400 E Orchard Rd STE 2700N
1113 Vigilante Ave.

2906 Beacon St.

1004 Deborah Dr

7400 E Orchard Rd STE 2700N
1400 W 122nd Ave STE 140

6385 Corporate Dr Suite 303
6208 Lehman Dr, Suite 210
11275 E Mississippi Ave Suite 1S9
805 Bishop Pine Way

5426 N Academy Blvd Ste 110
7350 E Progress Pl Ste 100, Off 12
1400 W 122nd Ave STE 140

1400 W 122nd Ave STE 140

Greenwood Village
Westminster
Greenwood Village
Bailey

Colorado Springs
Loveland
Greenwood Village
Westminster
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Aurora

Castle Rock
Colorado Springs
Greenwood Village, CO
Westminster
Westminster

80111
80234
80111
80421
80907
80537
80111
80234
80919
80918
80012
80104
80918
80111
80234
80234

Correspondence Contact Email

admin@pascotherapy.com
info@vitalcare.us
admin@pascotherapy.com
lori@metromusictherapy.com
staff@resonatemt.com
office@bonniebebodywork.com
admin@pascotherapy.com
info@vitalcare.us
PAR@pascohh.com
intake@1forallhhc.com
comfortcare07@gmail.com

Main Phone

720.442.2720
720-458-0642
720.442.2720
303.263.5734
719-492-5282
970.462.8104
720.442.2720
720-458-0642
(719) 960-4995
719-619-3600
303-324-6962

info@mountainhighhomecare.con 303-704-8770
coloradospringshcmailgroup@nur: 719-884-1388

tlcincco@gmail.com
info@vitalcare.us
info@vitalcare.us

303-578-5488
720-458-0642
720-458-0642



